Limietwedstrijd Lange Baan

Breda, 4-5-2025

Programmanr. 31
4-5-2025 - 17:00

Dames, 50m schoolslag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1van 4

2 Carlijn Cnoops
3 Julie Mertens
4 Vera Geutjes

Serie 2 van 4

1 Jennifer Bos

2 Amber Doornkamp

3 Ciska den Oudsten

4 Lynn Mobers

5 Dominique Forschelen
6 Valeria Blisceac

Serie 3van 4

1 Madee Latuheru

2 Lynn van den Eijnden
3 Eliska Bosscher

4 Lyonne van Lokven

5 Faye Hofstad

6 Evivan der Ham

Serie 4 van 4

1 Juno de Roos

2 Hayleigh Onstwedder
3 Britte Lodder

4 Eva Ehlert

5 llvy Lodder

6 Lotte Blanken

vereniging

SBC2000
De Wildert
De Zwoer

Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust
De Zwoer

ZV Zaltbommel
Zwemsport Parkstad
MNC Dordrecht

MNC Dordrecht

Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust
SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
MNC Dordrecht

De Treffers

SBC2000

Zvl-1886

De Zwoer
Batavia Swim
ZZ&PC De Devel
Gzc Donk
ZZ&PC De Devel
SBC2000

inschrijftijd

NT

1:00.78

NT

56.29
51.66
48.45
48.69
52.83
58.10

45.39
44.73
40.84
43.04
44.84
46.66

40.12
38.46
36.66
36.70
40.10
40.72

200505500
201002752
201101098

201300912
201201788
201200694
201300344
201300602
201002762

201100526
201001596
200800054
200903852
201101496
201002168

200901868
201002902
200702290
201002026
201100012
200801476

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to Sbc2000
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